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Exports MAY 2006

Type |HS Country

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

1602.49.4000 Korea, South
1602.49.4000 Korea, South
1691.00.0090 Korea, South
1602.49.2000 Korea, South

1602.49.4000 Hong Kong
1602.49.4000 Hong Kong
1602.49.2000  Hong Kong

1602.49.4000 Taiwan
1602.49.4000 Taiwan
1601.00.0090 Taiwan

1602.49.4000 Japan
1602.49.4000 Japan
1601.00.0090 Japan
1602.49.2000 Japan
1905.90.1049 Japan

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

68,517

0
51,173
17,344

34,352
0
34,352

12,696
0
12,696

176,279
26,304
30,960

1,043

117,972

164,014
0
105,732
58,282

161,796
0
34,352

31,910
0
31,910

636,178
153,550
84,688
3,216
394,724

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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