Exports MAY 2006

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Reads:	Domestic	1602.49.4000	Korea, South	68,517		164,014
Should Read:	Domestic	1602.49.4000	Korea, South	0		0
Transferred To:	Domestic	1691.00.0090	Korea, South	51,173		105,732
Transferred To:	Domestic	1602.49.2000	Korea, South	17,344		58,282
Reads:	Domestic	1602.49.4000	Hong Kong	34,352		161,796
Should Read:	Domestic	1602.49.4000	Hong Kong	0		0
Transferred To:	Domestic	1602.49.2000	Hong Kong	34,352		34,352
Reads:	Domestic	1602.49.4000	Taiwan	12,696		31,910
Should Read:	Domestic	1602.49.4000	Taiwan	0		0
Transferred To:	Domestic	1601.00.0090	Taiwan	12,696		31,910
Reads:	Domestic	1602.49.4000	Japan	176,279		636,178
Should Read:	Domestic	1602.49.4000	Japan	26,304		153,550
Transferred To:	Domestic	1601.00.0090	Japan	30,960		84,688
Transferred To:	Domestic	1602.49.2000	Japan	1,043		3,216
Transferred To:	Domestic	1905.90.1049	Japan	117,972		394,724